Print

State Election Commission - Delhi & U.T Chandigarh

By-Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2021

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

Election to the East Delhi Municipal Corporation from Ward No and name

PURI

008-E (Name) KALYAN

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number|Number | Number [Remarks

S.No.

Name

RANI

KARDAM

IDHARAMPAL
MAURYA

SIYA
RAM

IDHIRENDER|
KUMAR

KOMAL

DEEPAK
KUMAR

INOTA!

of
Valid
votes

of of
Rejected|tendered
votes votes

2

11)12[13(14{15]16] 17 18 19 20

MCD Pry
School, Block-
3, Khichripur,
Delhi

44| 238

350,

647

MCD Pry
School, Block-
3, Khichripur,
Delhi

22

244

171

451

MCD Pry
School, Block-
3, Khichripur,
Delhi

90

81

181

MCD Pry
School, Block-
3, Khichripur,
Delhi

45

272,

232

566

COMMUNITY
HALL
(DUSIB)
BLOCK-14

K ALYANPURI

105

149

302

568

COMMUNITY
HALL
(DUSIB)
BLOCK-14

K ALYANPURI

51

120

109

291

COMMUNITY
HALL
(DUSIB)
BLOCK-14

K ALYANPURI

62

115

184

386

COMMUNITY
HALL
(DUSIB)
BLOCK-14
KALYANPURI

66,

295

236

616

COMMUNITY
HALL
(DUSIB)
BLOCK-14
KALYANPURI

39

243

235

535

10

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-12
KALYANPURI

13

16,

71

273

382

11

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-12

KALYANPURI

11

23

73

223

339

Place :
Dated :

Returning Officer
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Election to the East Delhi Municipal Corporation from Ward No and name

PURI

008-E

(Name) KALYAN

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number|

S.No.

Name

RANI
KARDAM

IDHARAMPAL
MAURYA

SIYA
RAM

DHIRENDER|
KUMAR

KOMAL

DEEPAK
KUMAR

INOTA

of
Valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

of
|tendered
votes

Number [Remarks

11{12{13(14{15|16

17

18

19

20

12

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-12
KALYANPURI

17

38

136

342

547

13

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-12
KALYANPURI

14

39

78

401

13

551

14

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-12
KALYANPURI

10

68

101

356

543

15

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-12
KALYANPURI

39

43

276

378

16

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-12
KALYANPURI

37

60

266

382

17

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-12
KALYANPURI

11

62

115

402

11

602

18

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-12
KALYANPURI

22

102

244

384

19

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-12
KALYANPURI

17

53

86

202

366,

20

COMMUNITY
CENTRE,
BLOCK-11-12,
KALYAN
PURI(DUSIB)

16

42

112

264

442

21

COMMUNITY
CENTRE,
BLOCK-11-12,
KALYAN

PURI(DUSIB)

22

59

49

289

12

432

Place :
Dated :

Returning Officer
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Election to the East Delhi Municipal Corporation from Ward No and name

PURI

008-E

(Name) KALYAN

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number|

S.No. Name

RANI
KARDAM

IDHARAMPAL|SIYA|DHIRENDER|KOMAL|DEEPAK|NOTA
MAURYA |RAM| KUMAR KUMAR

of
Valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

of
|tendered
votes

Number [Remarks

1 2

4 5 6 7 8 9 [10{11{12]13]14|15|16

17

18

19

20

22 [COMMUNITY
CENTRE,
BLOCK-11-12,
KALYAN
PURI(DUSIB)

14

771 90 330 13 0 6

530

23 [COMMUNITY
CENTRE,
BLOCK-11-12,
KALYAN
PURI(DUSIB)

591 75 263 10 2 2

415

24 |DELHI
PUBLIC
LIBRARY
BLOCK-11
KALYANPURI

29

771 65 270, 8 0 1

450

25 |DELHI
PUBLIC
LIBRARY
BLOCK-11
KALYANPURI

23

51 111 211 6 0 2]

404

26 [DELHI
PUBLIC
LIBRARY
BLOCK-11
KALYANPURI

47 67 233 11 2 1

370

27 |DELHI
PUBLIC
LIBRARY
BLOCK-11
KALYANPURI

421 85 197 11 0 2]

341

28 |DELHI
PUBLIC
LIBRARY
BLOCK-11
KALYANPURI

44| 180 226 4 0 2]

464

29 |DELHI
PUBLIC
LIBRARY
BLOCK-11
KALYANPURI

321 145 259 3 0 3

450

30 |DELHI
PUBLIC
LIBRARY
BLOCK-11
KALYANPURI

341 90 294| 9 2] 0

435

31 |DELHI
PUBLIC
LIBRARY
BLOCK-11
KALYANPURI

231 135 189 7 0 1

373

Place :
Dated :

Returning Officer
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Election to the East Delhi Municipal Corporation from Ward No and name

PURI

008-E

(Name) KALYAN

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number|

S.No.

Name

RANI

KARDAM

IDHARAMPAL|SIYA|DHIRENDER|KOMAL|DEEPAK|NOTA
MAURYA |RAM| KUMAR KUMAR

of
Valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

of
|tendered
votes

Number [Remarks

2

4 5 6 7 8 9 [10[11{12]13]14{15|16

17

18

19

20

32

COMMUNITY
HALL
(DUSIB)
BLOCK-14
KALYANPURI

90 207 350, 5 1 4

666,

33

COMMUNITY
HALL
(DUSIB)
BLOCK-14
KALYANPURI

341 137 89 3 1 1

270

34

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-16
KALYANPURI

43

531 99 253 3 0 5

456

35

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-16
KALYANPURI

221 179 316 7 2 5

547

36

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-16
KALYANPURI

18] 96 268 8 2 2

402

37

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-16
KALYANPURI

47 141 240 4 1 1

442

38

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-16
KALYANPURI

47 114 291 7 0 2]

461

39

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-16
KALYANPURI

701 109 234| 5 0 3

425

40

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-16
KALYANPURI

48] 82 364| 12 0 2]

515

41

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-16
KALYANPURI

28] 151 238 5 0 4

427

Place :
Dated :

Returning Officer
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Election to the East Delhi Municipal Corporation from Ward No and name

PURI

008-E

(Name) KALYAN

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number|

S.No.

Name

RANI
KARDAM

IDHARAMPAL
MAURYA

SIYA
RAM

DHIRENDER[KOMAL

KUMAR

DEEPAK
KUMAR

INOTA

of
Valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

of
|tendered
votes

Number [Remarks

9 [10{11{12]13]14|15|16

17

18

19

20

42

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-16
KALYANPURI

177

164|

359

43

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-16
KALYANPURI

27

177

216

11

441

44

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-16
KALYANPURI

45

87

206

350

45

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-16
KALYANPURI

135

183

284|

615

46

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-16
KALYANPURI

68

191

267

543

47

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-19
KALYANPURI

42

88

257

401

43

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-19
KALYANPURI

34

64

277

391

49

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-19
KALYANPURI

38

126

246

11

424

50

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-19
KALYANPURI

11

44

65

202

326

51

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-19
KALYANPURI

45

135

216

403

Place :
Dated :

Returning Officer




Print
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FORM 17
RESULT SHEET
[See Rule 78]
Election to the East Delhi Municipal Corporation from Ward No and name (Name) KALYAN
PURI
Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of Number|{Number|Number [Remarks
S.No. Name RAJ |DHARAMPAL|SIYA|DHIRENDER[KOMAL|DEEPAK! of of of
RANI | MAURYA |RAM| KUMAR KUMAR Valid [Rejected|tendered
KARDAM| votes | votes votes
1 2 4 6 8 17 18 19 20
52 IMCD 4 26| 154 155 3 2] 346 0
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-19
KALYANPURI
53 IMCD 1 321 80 265 2 2 383 0
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-12
IKALYANPURI
54 IMCD 3 300 99 213 1 0 349 0
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-12
IKALYANPURI
55 [IMCD 4 85 275 2 0 450 0
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-19
IKALYANPURI
56 IMCD 4 55| 229 199 6 1 499 0
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-19
KALYANPURI
57 IMCD 4 79 307 9 0 575 0
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BLOCK-19
IKALYANPURI
Total No. of votes 512 2673| 7259| 14302 359 36 25287 0]
recorded at Poling
Station
No. of votes 0 U] 0] 0 0 0 0 0|
recorded on Postal
ballot papers
Total votes polled 512 2673| 7259| 14302 359 36 25287 0
Place :
IDated : Returning Officer




