			C4-4- I	7145	C	••	D.II.: () TT 7	F (71.		-1:							Print
					ion Comm n to Munic														
			Dy Lit			FORM		1011 0	1 1	-									
					RE	SULT	SHEET	1											
				. ~	<u>.</u>	See Ru							0.0			<u> </u>			
Elec PUF	tion to the l	East Dell	ni Municipa	ıl Co	rporation	from V	Vard No	and	n	an	ıe		00)8-	E	(Na	me) k	(ALYA)	N
	oling Station		I	Numbe	er of valid Vot	es Cast ii	1 favour o	f							N	umber	Number	Number	Remarks
S.No.			DHARAMPAL			KOMAL		NOTA		П					٦,	of Valid	of Dejected	of tendered	
		RANI KARDAM	MAURYA	RAM	KUMAR		KUMAR									vanu votes	votes	votes	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	MCD Pry School, Block- 3, Khichripur, Delhi	3	44				·	7								647		0	
	MCD Pry School, Block- 3, Khichripur, Delhi	0	22	244	171	7	2	5								451		0	
	MCD Pry School, Block- 3, Khichripur, Delhi	2	4	90	81	3	0	1								181		0	
	MCD Pry School, Block- 3, Khichripur, Delhi	7	45		232		1	0								566		0	
	COMMUNITY HALL (DUSIB) BLOCK-14 KALYANPURI	2	105	149	302	7	1	2								568		0	
	COMMUNITY HALL (DUSIB) BLOCK-14 KALYANPURI	2	51	120	109	2	0	7								291		0	
	COMMUNITY HALL (DUSIB) BLOCK-14 KALYANPURI		62	115	184	4	0	4								386		0	
	COMMUNITY HALL (DUSIB) BLOCK-14 KALYANPURI		66	295	236	4	2	7								616		0	
	COMMUNITY HALL (DUSIB) BLOCK-14 KALYANPURI		39	243	235	5	0	6								535		0	
10	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL BLOCK-12 KALYANPURI	13	16	71	273	6	1	2								382		0	
11	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL BLOCK-12 KALYANPURI	11	23	73	223	4	0	5								339		0	
Place	:																		
Date																	Ret	urning C	fficer

			~							~-		_		_					<u>Print</u>
					on Commi														
			Ву-Е	ecuoi	n to Munic	FORN		ion o	I L	Jei	m	-	<u> 20</u>	<u> </u>					
							SHEET	•											
						See Ru													
	tion to the l	East Dell	ni Municipa	ıl Co	rporation	from V	Vard No	and	na	am	ıe		00	8-	E	(Na	me) k	KALYA	N
PUF															_		1		
S.No.	ling Station Name	RAJ	DHARAMPAL		er of valid Vote					П		\neg	$\overline{}$	_	┥	Number of	Number of	Number of	Remarks
		RANI	MAURYA	RAM	KUMAR		KUMAR										-	tendered	
1	2	KARDAM 3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15 1	16	votes 17	votes 18	votes 19	20
	COMMUNITY	9	90		350			4	10	11	12	13	17		10	666		0	
	HALL (DUSIB)																		
	BLOCK-14																		
	KALYANPURI COMMUNITY		2.4	127	00	2		1	Ш	Ц			4	4	_	270			
	HALL	5	34	137	89	3	1	1								270		0	
	(DUSIB)																		
	BLOCK-14 KALYANPURI																		
	MCD	43	53	99	253	3	0	5	П	П					1	456		0	
	PRIMARY SCHOOL																		
	BLOCK-16																		
	KALYANPURI MCD	16	22	179	316	7	2	5	Н	Н	\dashv	4	\dashv	+	+	547		0	
	PRIMARY																		
	SCHOOL BLOCK-16																		
	KALYANPURI								Ш	Ш									
	MCD PRIMARY	8	18	96	268	8	2	2								402		0	
	SCHOOL																		
	BLOCK-16 KALYANPURI																		
	MCD	8	47	141	240	4	1	1	П	П			7	1		442		0	
	PRIMARY SCHOOL																		
	BLOCK-16																		
	KALYANPURI MCD	0	47	114	291	7	0	2	Н	Н	\dashv	-	+	+	\dashv	461		0	
	PRIMARY		1,		271	,		_								101		Ĭ	
	SCHOOL BLOCK-16																		
	KALYANPURI								Ш	Ш									
	MCD PRIMARY	4	70	109	234	5	0	3								425		0	
	SCHOOL																		
	BLOCK-16 KALYANPURI																		
40	MCD	7	48	82	364	12	0	2	П	П				1	7	515		0	
	PRIMARY SCHOOL																		
	BLOCK-16																		
	KALYANPURI MCD	1	28	151	238	5	0	4	H	Н	\dashv	\dashv	\dashv	+	4	427		0	
	PRIMARY															/			
	SCHOOL BLOCK-16																		
	KALYANPURI								Ш	Ш	Ш	\perp		\perp					
									-										
Place	::																		
Date																	Ret	urning (Officer

			G				B 11.1	0. 77.7		~-				_				<u>Print</u>
					ion Comm n to Munic													
			Dy Eli		ii to iviuiiit	FORM		1011 0				_		_				
							SHEET											
Elec	tion to the I	East Dell	hi Municins	ıl Co		See Ru		and	n	a m	16	_	008	L.F	' (Na	me) k	(ALYA	N
PUF		zast Den	m wumicipa	11 CU	por action	ii Oili V	varu i ii	anu	1116	411	ıc	•	,,,,)- <u>1</u> .	(110	inic) i		'
	ling Station	DAI	I DHARAMPAL		er of valid Vot							_	_		Number of	Number of	Number of	Remarks
S.No.		RAJ RANI KARDAM	MAURYA	RAM		KOMAL	KUMAR								Valid votes		tendered votes	
1	2	3	4 9	5	6	7	8	_	-	11	12	13 1	4 15	16		18	19	20
42	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL BLOCK-16 KALYANPURI	1	9	177	164	5	0	3							359		0	
43	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL BLOCK-16 KALYANPURI	3	27	177	216	11	0	7							441		0	
44	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL BLOCK-16 KALYANPURI	6	45	87	206	5	0	1							350		0	
45	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL BLOCK-16 KALYANPURI	9	135	183	284	3	1	0							615		0	
46	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL BLOCK-16 KALYANPURI	9	68	191	267	4	1	3							543		0	
	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL BLOCK-19 KALYANPURI	8	42	88	257	5	0	1							401		0	
	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL BLOCK-19 KALYANPURI	7	34	64	277	8	0	1							391		0	
49	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL BLOCK-19 KALYANPURI	2	38	126	246	11	0	1							424		0	
50	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL BLOCK-19 KALYANPURI	11	44	65	202	4	0	0							326		0	
	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL BLOCK-19 KALYANPURI	3	45	135	216	2	1	1							403		0	
Place Date	BLOCK-19 KALYANPURI															Rat	curning (Officer

			State 1	Elect	ion Commi	ission -	Delhi d	e II.7	· · ·	h ₉	n	die		·h				<u>Prin</u>
					n to Munic													
			-			FORM												
							SHEET											
D1	.•1 T	- 4 D II		1.0		See Ru							000) T	\		Z A T \$7A	N T
Elec PUF	tion to the I XI	East Dell	ni Municipa	al Co	rporation :	trom V	Vard No	and	na	m	e	(900	S-E	i (Na	ıme) k	KALYA	N
	ling Station				er of valid Vot					Ţ	Ţ	Ţ	Ţ	_			Number	Remark
S.No.	Name	RAJ RANI KARDAM		SIYA RAM		KOMAL	DEEPAK KUMAR								of Valid votes	of Rejected votes	of tendered votes	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11 1	2 1	3 1	41:	5 16	17	18	19	20
	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL BLOCK-19 KALYANPURI	4	26	154	155	3	2	2							346		0	
	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL BLOCK-12 KALYANPURI	1	32			2	2	1							383		0	
	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL BLOCK-12 KALYANPURI	3	30	99	213	1	0	3							349		0	
	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL BLOCK-19 KALYANPURI	4	85	81	275	2	0	3							450		0	
	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL BLOCK-19 KALYANPURI	4	55	229	199	6	1	5							499		0	
	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL BLOCK-19 KALYANPURI	4	79			9	0	3							575		0	
recor Statio		512	2673	7259	14302	359	36	146							25287	'	0	
recor ballot	votes led on Postal papers	0	·												0		0	
Total	votes polled	512	2673	7259	14302	359	36	146	Ц						25287	1	0	
Place Date																Ret	turning (Officer